The CIG Program provides grants to implement 
small innovative capital projects that revitalize 
and enhance communities and quality of life in 
Prince George’s County.

The total amount of funding available for this 
program is Two Hundred and Fifty Thousand 
Dollars ($250,000) available for eligible 501c3 
organizations, HOA’s and houses of worship.

The CIG NOFA will be available on 
March 31, 2025 on the following website:
princegeorgescountymd.gov/departments-
offices/redevelopment-authority/grants/
community-impact-grants